
ANDREOVKA (8.5)
Poradie Meno Vaha Umiestnenie Koeficient

1 Daniel Olejňák 23700 1 1,07
2  Marek Rešetár 6070 1 1,13
3 Ján Matola 21880 2 1,2
4 Michal Olejňák 4970 2 1,27
5 Peter Gargalik 20120 3 1,33
6 Rado Rolik 4500 3 1,4
7 Juraj Sajdák 13240 4 1,47
8 Marián Longauer 3430 4 1,53
9 Lukas Kondik 12300 5 1,6

10 Peter Zborovjan 3400 5 1,67
11  Július Forgač 8020 6 1,73
12 Lee Clarke 2890 6 1,8
13 Daniel Tarajcak 7640 7 1,87
14 Marek Krakorník 2810 7 1,93
15  Juraj Feltovič 970 8 2

135,94kg



SEKTOR A
Cislo Meno Vaha Umiestnenie
1(F) Daniel Tarajcak 7640 7

2 Juraj Sajdák 13240 4
3 Lukas Kondik 12300 5
4 Peter Gargalik 20120 3
5 Daniel Olejňák 23700 1
6 Ján Matola 21880 2

7  Július Forgač 8020 6

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

Daniel
Tarajcak

Juraj Sajdák Lukas Kondik Peter
Gargalik

Daniel
Olejňák

Ján Matola  Július Forgač

1(F) 2 3 4 5 6 7



SEKTOR B
Cislo Meno Vaha Umiestnenie

1  Juraj Feltovič 970 8
2 Marek Krakorník 2810 7
3 Rado Rolik 4500 3
4 Lee Clarke 2890 6
5 Michal Olejňák 4970 2
6 Peter Zborovjan 3400 5
7 Marián Longauer 3430 4

8(f)  Marek Rešetár 6070 1
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